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Name Language Skill * Locale Phone # Alt Phone # Email Address Alt Email Address

Dalia Helmy Ibrahim Arabic MD 443/600‐3188 dibrahim1@ymail.com
Mustafa El‐Suqi Arabic PQ VA 703/609‐7770 melsuqi@hotmail.com
Ghada Attieh Arabic PQ DC 202/258‐0771 ghada@beyond‐words.us
Wael Mohamed Abdelsattar Arabic PQ VA 571/331‐7851 wael.abdelsattar@yahoo.com
Emese Purger Kedmen Bosnian/Croatian/Serbian PQ VA 202/904‐4422 emese@purger.net
Jessica T. Abreu French LS VA 703/472‐8802 jessica@abreulanguage.com
Sara Lassoued Kamel French PQ VA 202/352‐1718 saralassoued@gmail.com
Michael Kent French PQ DC 202/486‐5741 mgkent@aol.com
Abdul Latif Ndiaye French PQ VA 540/720‐1276 aindiaye@verizon.net
Cynthia Thompson French PQ DC 202/492‐2683 cynthialynde@yahoo.com
Wing Chi Chan Mandarin LS MD 202/489‐8383 wchichan@aol.com
Josephine Szuven Chen Mandarin PQ VA 646/418‐3985 jsc.interpreter@gmail.com
Ramin (Ray) Javedan Mandarin PQ VA 703/821‐2494 ray.javedan@gmail.com
Tingmei C. Jin Mandarin LS NC 919/656‐8400 tcjin8@gmail.comg / j @g
Ni Yaun Meggers Mandarin PQ VA 831‐224‐4524 niyanmeggers@gmail.com
Philip Rosen Mandarin PQ DC 612/817‐7744 par56466@yahoo.com
Sung Uk Cho Korean PQ NC 919/636‐4040 augustuscho@gmail.com
Ansook Ha (Ann) Park Korean PQ VA 703/585‐3100 annpark@packs.com
Soo Lee Han Korean LS VA 703/222‐6611 sooleehan@aol.com
Jon Byong‐Yong Whong Korean PQ VA 703/399‐5072 jonwhong@cox.net
Anubha Varma Nepali/Urdu LS VA 703/323‐6059 anubha1121@gmail.com
Poonam Magar Punjabi LS VA 703/216‐0003 pmagar@nishmanservices.com
Anastasia Albritton Russian PQ VA 571/278‐9670 anastasiawalker@msn.com
Leonid Checkin Russian PQ VA 202/320‐0714 chekinls@gmail.com
Ilya Evstifeev Feliciano Russian PQ MD 410/258‐5552 feliciam@ix.netcom.com
Matilda Kuklish Russian PQ DC 703/323‐9161 kmatilda@aol.com
Roman Volsky Russian PQ MD 410/499‐0580 rvolsky@nbtranslations.com
Irina Paramonova Russian PQ DC 202/247‐1267 irina.paramonova@verizon.net
Jo Anthony American Sign Language CS:C VA 540/569‐6895 540/885‐4251 joa@shensvc.com

i i / j b @Jerry Bryant American Sign Language CS:C VA 540/886‐0292 jerrybryant@comcast.net
John Folker American Sign Language SC:L VA 804/754‐5598 jdfolker@juno.com
Bernadette C. Mayhall American Sign Language SC:L VA 571/258‐8649 bmayhall19@gmail.com
Charles Becker Spanish ‐ Certified MD 240/421‐6574 renderedright@verizon.net

* PQ ‐ Professionally Qualified; LS ‐ Language Skilled; CS:C ‐ Consecutive Skills Certificate; SC:L ‐ Specialist Certificate: Legal 
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Johnnie Benningfield Spanish ‐ Certified MC 410/227‐1879 jb@itg.us.com
Berta Biritos Spanish ‐ Certified VA 402/304‐6720
Suzanne Buckley Spanish ‐ Certified VA 804/245‐1038 brisuzerin@gmail.com
Liz Carico Spanish ‐ Certified NC 704/299‐0128 lizcarico@mindspring.com
Javier Yamil Castillo Spanish ‐ Certified NC 252/347‐5427 javier@castillols.com
Myriam Castro‐Sigler Spanish ‐ Certified VA 804/338‐6838 myriamsigler@outlook.com
Jaime deCastellvi Spanish ‐ Certified VA 703/895‐8676 interpret2@cox.net
Eva F. Desrosiers Spanish ‐ Certified VA 703/975‐5579 omaeva@verizon.net
Peter Floyd Spanish ‐ Certified NC 704/849‐8292 peterfloyd.nc@gmail.com
Ana‐Lorena Lefebvre Spanish ‐ Certified VA 571/239‐4133 analorena.lefebvre@gmail.com
Ernest Lunsford Spanish ‐ Certified NC 336/721‐9900 quetzales@mindspring.com
Susan Martin Spanish ‐ Certified VA 202/460‐3567 susmartin@yahoo.com
Ezequiel Ortiz Spanish ‐ Certified MD 301/343‐2273 zekeortiz@yahoo.com
Carlos Potes Spanish ‐ Certified VA 703/304‐6859 gringopotes@msn.comp / g g p @
Manual Prado Spanish ‐ Certified VA 703/581‐8368 maprak@yahoo.com
Max Stawsky Spanish ‐ Certified NC 919/444‐3640 intospanish@gmail.com
Patricia Triana Spanish ‐ Certified VA 917/658‐5989 ptriana47@gmail.com
Carlos Wesley Spanish ‐ Certified VA 571‐431‐3505 cjwesleyh@yahoo.com
Liana Arias Spanish ‐ Language Skilled VA 540/765‐8393 going.global@cox.net liana.arias@live.com
Olga Beleno Spanish ‐ Language Skilled VA 540/810‐0234 olga.beleno@spanishresources.net
Jose Lopez‐Cotaina Spanish ‐ Language Skilled VA 540/830‐2492 jlopezcotaina@courts.state.va.us
Daniela Dau Spanish ‐ Language Skilled TN 423/967‐7271 tn.interpreting@gmail.com
Juana Etelvina(Chany) Grove Spanish ‐ Language Skilled VA 540/560‐2612 chanyversteylen@aol.com
Mildred Schoenfeld Hoy Spanish ‐ Language Skilled VA 540/256‐2581 mmhoyfamily@aol.com
Roxana Lamas Spanish ‐ Language Skilled VA 540/589‐5797 rvlamas@gmail.com
Cagri Cahit Tanyol Turkish PQ DC 240/595‐7416 cagritanyol@yahoo.com.tr
Anubha Varma Urdu VA 703/323‐6059 anubha1121@gmail.com
Nguyen Thi Kimchi Vietnamese PQ VA 703/989‐8641 nkimchi@comcast.net
Quang Liu Vietnamese LS VA 704/614‐9025 mysterlite@aol.com

i i h i / i @ iRemi‐Minh Nguyen Vietnamese LS VA 703/593‐2355 cisnova@verizon.net

* PQ ‐ Professionally Qualified; LS ‐ Language Skilled; CS:C ‐ Consecutive Skills Certificate; SC:L ‐ Specialist Certificate: Legal 


